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DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 
 

We hereby declare that the following components  fully complies with the  

following reference standards for data transmission: 

 

Standards: 61754-4; 61754-20; ISO/IEC 11801; 60793 

P-OM2-DX-SC/LC-3 - FO Patchcord SC/UPC-LC/UPC MM 50/125 (OM2) 

Duplex 2mm, LSZH, 3m 

 

Yours faithfully,  

 

 

Simon Xia 

Vice President 

08-22-2016 
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